SMALL BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS
NAVAL SUPPLY SYSTEMS COMMAND

CALIFORNIA

UIC: N00244

Fleet Logistics Center, San Diego
Regional Contracts Department, Code OSB
3985 Cumming Road

San Diego, CA 92136

UIC: ©N00259, Navy Medicine West
Naval Medical Center, San Diego
Building 26, Room 1298

34800 Bob Wilson Drive

San Diego, CA 92134-5000

FLORIDA

UIC: N68836

Fleet Logistics Center, Jacksonville

Office of Small Business Programs, Code 0SB
110 Yorktown Avenue, Headquarters

Naval Air Station, Jacksonville, FL 32212

HAWAII

UIC: ©NO00604

Fleet Logistics Center, Pearl Harbor
Building 475 2™ Floor

1942 Gaffney Street, Suite 100
JBPHH, HI 96860-4549

MARYLAND

UIC: N62645

Naval Medical Logistics Command
Command Suite, Code 00

639 Neiman Street

Fort Detrick, MD 21702-9203

MISSISSIPPI

UIC: ©N62306

Naval Oceanographic Office

Office of Small Business Programs, Code 00SB
1002 Balch Blvd.

Stennis Space Center, MS 39522-5001

PENNSYLVANIA

UIC: N00104

NAVSUP Weapon Systems Support
Code NOSB

P.O. Box 2020, 5450 Carlisle Pike
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055-0788

21

Mr. Gary P. Thomas

PHONE :

619-556-5109

FAX: 619-556-9781

E-MATIL:

gary.p.thomas@navy.mil

Ms. Sylvia Nard

PHONE :

619-532-6507

FAX: 619-532-6649

E-MATIL:

sylvia.nard@med.navy.mil

Ms. Caretha Brown-Griffin

PHONE:

904-542-1143

FAX: 904-542-0022

E-MATL:

caretha.browngriffin@navy.mil

Mr. Hayden Hu

PHONE:
E-MATL:

808-473-7583
hayden.hu@navy.mil

Ms. Mimi McReal

PHONE :

301-619-3097

FAX: 301-619-6793

E-MATIL:

mimi.mcreal@med.navy.mil

Ms. Alizabeth Lee

PHONE :

228-688-4241

FAX: 228-688-4121

E-MATIL:

Alizabeth.Lee@navy.mil

Ms. Linda Koone

PHONE :

717 605 6625

FAX: 717 605 4858

E-MATL:

linda.koone@navy.mil
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UIC:

Naval Supply Systems Command
Bldg. 309, Rm 305-06, Code N8SB
5450 Carlisle Pike
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055-0791

UIC: ©NO00383

NAVSUP Weapon Systems Support
Code NOSB

700 Robbins Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19111-50098

UIC: NO00189

Fleet Logistics Center, Norfolk
Code 02PQA

700 Robbins Avenue, Building 2B
Philadelphia, PA 19111-5083

RHODE ISLAND

UIC: NO0124

Naval War College

Office of Small Business
Programs

686 Cushing Road
Newport, RI 02841-1207

VIRGINIA

UIC: N00189

Fleet Logistics Center, Norfolk
Small Business Office, Code 00SB
1968 Gilbert Street, Suite 600
Norfolk, VA 23511-3392

UIC: NO00250

Navy Exchange Service Command
3280 Virginia Beach Boulevard
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-5724

http://www.mynavyexchange.com/nex/doing-

business-with-us

UIC: ©NO00183, Navy Medicine East
Naval Medical Center, Portsmouth
620 John Paul Jones Circle

Suite 1400

Portsmouth, VA 23708

WASHINGTON

UIC: NO00406

Fleet Logistics Center, Puget Sound
467 W Street

Bremerton, WA 98314-5104

Ms. Carol S. Decker

PHONE :
E-MATIL:

717-605-1663
carol.decker@navy.mil

Ms. Katherine Rachubinski

PHONE :
E-MATIL:

215-697-2806
katherine.rachubinski@navy.mil

Mr. Gerald Furey

PHONE :

215-697-9555

FAX: 215-697-9554

E-MATL:

gerald.furey@navy.mil

Mr. Robert Allcock, III

PHONE :

401-841-2778

FAX: 401-841-3453

E-MATL:

Robert.Allcock@Qusnwc.edu

Ms. Leah Baker

PHONE :

757-443-1435

FAX: 757-443-1710

E-MATIL:

Leah.Baker@navy.mil

Mr. Tim Barden

PHONE :
E-MATIL:

757-631-3696
smallbusinessoffice@nexweb.org

Ms. Juliann Krogh

PHONE :
E-MAIL:

757-953-1904
Juliann.krogh@med.navy.mil

Ms. Jane "Lucy" Leu

PHONE :
FAX: (3
E-MAIL:

(360) 476-1985
60) 476-6480
lucy.leu@navy.mil
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